
2. Division Herrer, Øst Match no. 145734 Day: 7 22-02-2026 City: 2100 København Ø Country: 

12:00:00 Hall: Idrætshuset, 1

KV 61 VLI.2

VLI.2 Start: 11:56 S KV 61 End: 12:22 R
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KV 61 Start: 12:24 S VLI.2 End: 12:44 R
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VLI.2 Start: 12:46 S KV 61 End: 13:12 R
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KV 61 Start:  S VLI.2 End:  R
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KV 61 Start:  S VLI.2 End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

13 B 3 5:9

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Mads Hendrichsen 22-02-2026 13:14:11

2° Michael Andersen

Scorer Ditte Ravnkilde

Assistant

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

22-02-2026 kl. 13.13.14 - A Team B - 22-02-2026 kl. 13.13.51

RESULT
KV 61 VLI.2

T S V P Set Time P V S T

1 0 1 25 1 '25 22 0 0 2

0 0 1 25 2 '19 15 0 2 2

1 4 1 25 3 '25 23 0 0 2

2 4 3 75 '75 60 0 2 6

Start End Duration

11:56 13:12 01:15

WINNER: KV 61

KV 61 VLI.2
N Name of the player

2 Julius Svensmark

3 Viggo Xiang Yang  Ingemann T

5 Noah Søgaard Montell

6 Kristian Lisbjerg

7 August Culmsee Bech

8 Renato Hilario Faria

10 Pablo Alejandro Suarez Basti

11 Gustav Kørup Abildgaard

12 Vadym Kravchenko

14 Anton Lund-Boyschau

15 Kim Blond

x

N Name of the player

4 Magnus Kjær Broløs

6 Jeppe Flydtkjær

8 Carl Kjølby

10 Rasmus Frost Gjengedal

11 Simon Tang Knudsen

13 Mads Aage Waidtløw Thomsen

27 Thomas Nicolai Bankel

69 Christian Otterstrøm
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LIBERO
13 Oscar Lund-Boyschou P

x

3 Andreas Cosmus P

15 Christoffer Birch P
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OFFICIALS
C Pablo Alejandro
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SIGNATURES

22-02-2026 kl. 11.40.18 22-02-2026 kl. 11.38.50


